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Through education, Northwest Indian College prom
otes Indigenous self-determ

ination and knowledge.
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NWIC Directory

@nwindiancollege
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NWIC is guided by its mission, vision and core values
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Site Mgr. Nicole Cabral (360) 255-4432                      nlcabral@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2772* x4432

Instructional Tech (open) (360) 255-4433
Muckleshoot Tribal College (253) 876-3183 muckleshoottribalcollege.org
Muckleshoot Tribe (253) 939-3311 muckleshoot.nsn.us

Site Mgr. Angela Picard (208) 621-4605 apicard1@nwic.edu
Science Faculty - Maggie Picard (208) 621-4646 mpicard@nwic.edu

Nez Perce Tribe
(208) 621-4865

nezperce.org

Kamiah Center (208) 935-4106
Inst. Tech. - Victoria Strombeck (208) 621-3634 vstrombeck@nwic.edu

Site Mgr. Jenny Serpa (360) 255-4448 jlserpa@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2772* x4448
(360) 456-5221 x1184

Instructional Tech Donna Shane (360) 255-4450 donnas@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2772*
(360) 456-5221 x1117

NSL Faculty - Ronald Johnson rpjohnson@nwic.edu
Nisqually Tribe (360) 456-5221 nisqually-nsn.gov

Site Mgr. Francine Swift (360) 297-9691 fswift@nwic.edu
Inst. Tech - Sonya Corcker-Redbird (360) 297-6216

Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe (360) 297-2646 pgst.nsn.us

Site Mgr. Gaylene Gobert (360) 255-4435 ggobert@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2772

Instructional Tech (Open) (360) 255-4436
(360) 676-2772

NSL Faculty - Phillip Morris (360) 255-4438 pmorris@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2272

x4450

x4435

x4436

x4438
Swinomish Tribe (360) 466-3163 swinomish.nsn.us

slcr@nwic.edu

STEM Coordinator - Tawiya Andrew
(208) 843-7389

teandrew@nwic.edu

Nisqually Indian Tribe Education Bldg 12503 Yelm Highway SE Olympia, WA 98513

Kamiah Center
402 Idaho St. Kamiah, ID 83536

Nisqually*

4820 She-Nah-Num Dr. SE Olympia, WA 98513 (Mailing Address)

Port Gamble S'Klallam
31912 Little Boston Rd NE Kingston, WA 98346

Swinomish*
17113 Tallawhalt Lane, Box C-11 La Conner, WA 98257

Muckleshoot*
39811 Auburn Enumclaw Rd. SE Auburn, WA 98092

Nez Perce
PO Box 365 - 302 A Street Lapwai, ID 83540

Main Switchboard (360) 676-2772 info@nwic.edu
Academics (360) 392-4340 academics@nwic.edu
Accounting / Business Office (360) 392-4203 accounting@nwic.edu
Admissions (360) 392-4269 admissions@nwic.edu
Advisors (Academic Guidance) (360) 392-4243 advisors@nwic.edu
Athletics (360) 392-4341 athletics@nwic.edu
Cafeteria (360) 392-4294 cafeteria@nwic.edu
Campus Operator / Post Office (360) 392-4272 switchboard@nwic.edu
Center for Health (360) 392-4224 centerforhealth@nwic.edu
Coast Salish Institute (360) 392-4313 csi@nwic.edu
Cooperative Extension (360) 392-4345 cooperativeextension@nwic.edu
Eagle's Market (360) 392-4337 eaglesmarket@nwic.edu
Enrollment / Registrar (360) 392-4245 enrollmentservices@nwic.edu
Financial Aid (360) 392-4206 financialaid@nwic.edu
Foundation / Development Office (360) 392-4217 foundation@nwic.edu
Human Resources (360) 392-4227 humanresources@nwic.edu
Information Services & Media Center (360) 392-4342 is@nwic.edu
Lummi Library (360) 392-4218 library@nwic.edu
Math and Writing Center (360) 392-4275 tutoring@nwic.edu
Salish Sea Research Center (360) 392-4419 nicmere_list@nwic.edu
President's Office (360) 392-4328 president@nwic.edu
Public Information Office (360) 392-4236 pio@nwic.edu
Purchasing (360) 392-4289 purchasing@nwic.edu
Recruitment and Outreach (360) 255-4410 recruitment@nwic.edu
Research and Sponsored Programs (360) 392-4208 sponsoredprograms@nwic.edu
Residence Life Center (360) 392-4242 housing@nwic.edu
Student Activities (360) 392-4213 studentactivities@nwic.edu
Testing Center (360) 392-4303 testing@nwic.edu
Work Force / ABE / BFET / NACTEP (360) 255-4412 workforce@nwic.edu

Security Office (Now located in Bld. 2) (360) 255-4429 security@nwic.edu

C: (260) 739-6587
Safety & Security Compliance
       - Samantha Jefferson

O: (360) 392-4205 sajefferson@nwic.edu

Facilities / Maint. Asst. - Melissa Point (360) 988-1894 mpoint@nwic.edu

Inst. Design/Student Support - Preston Smith (360) 218-4689 pesmith@nwic.edu
Information Services (IS) (360) 392-4342 is@nwic.edu
E-Learning Coordinator - Spencer Ellsworth (360) 392-4299 sellsworth@nwic.edu

Counseling Services (Mental Health) (360) 441-7186 marilenesilva@hushmail.com
Lummi Police (911) (360) 312-2274
Lummi Behavioral Health (360) 312-2019
Lummi Behavioral Health 24 hr Crisis Line (360) 594-1317
Lummi Victims of Crime (360) 312-2015
Student EAP (Health Promotion NW) (360) 788-6565
Witnessing Our Future (360) 392-4216
National Suicide Prevention Line 1(800) 273-8255
National Crisis Text Line (Text "GO") 741741
Native Crisis Text Line (Text "NATIVE") 741741

Director of Sites - Angel Jefferson
Campus Contacts

Maintenance, Security, Safety & COVID (Lummi Campus)

E-Learning

Mental Health & Community Resources

*direct line, connected to NWIC phone system

Eagle's Market (Building 13) Mon. -  Fri. 8:45 am - 5 p.m.
Cafeteria (Building 19 b)  Menu on the website!
   Weekdays: Breakfast ($9) Mon. -  Fri. 8 am - 10 am
   Weekdays: Lunch ($10) Mon. -  Fri. 11:30 am - 1 pm
   Weekdays: Dinner (Residents Only) Mon. -  Fri. 4 p.m. - 6 p.m.
   Weekends: Brunch (Residents Only) Sat. & Sun. 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.
   Weekends: Dinner (Residents Only) Sat. & Sun. 4 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Note: Cafeteria is cash or NWIC Employee Payroll Deduction only. Sorry, no card accepted at this time.

Eagle's Market & Cafeteria (Lummi Campus)

Events & Announcements emails will be sent at the beginning of the week! Have an NWIC
event to promote? Email the Public Information Office by Fridays at 5 pm.

Students — Check out our new newsletter “Financial Fridays” all about managing your
finances! Check it out for scholarships, internships and employment opportunities!

Site Mgr. Linda Willup (360) 594-4094 lwillup@nwic.edu
(360) 676-2772

Instructional Tech Misty Flores      (360) 594-4095 mflores@nwic.edu
Tulalip Tribes (360) 716-4000 tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

x4094

*** Director of Sites - Angel Jefferson *** (360) 392-4287 ajefferson@nwic.edu

7707 - 36th Ave NW Tulalip, WA 98271

Tulalip*


